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' Be involved in:

SPORTS CAMPS

Baseball - Boys® Basketball - Girls* Basketball - XC - Youth Speed/Agility

Football - Boys’ Soccer Girls’ Soccer - Youth Soccer - Swimming - Diving
Dance - Softball - Wrestling - Girls® Tennis Youth Tennis - Volleyball - Cheer

Liberty High School is excited to host several
spring and summer camps/clinics in 2020:

Highlights Include:

*Emphasis on fundamentals

*Focus on proper technique
*Appreciation of competition and good
sportsmanship

*Making friends and having fun

Registration:

You can register for camps online, by mail or
walk- in day of camp.

*Online at http://www.lhsbluejycamps.com
Payments can be made by Credit Card.

*Mail registrations print page 3 or visit
http://www.lhsbluejaycamps.com mail
registration form for camper with check or
money orders to,

LHS Athletics
C/O NAME OF CAMP
200 Blue Jay Drive
Liberty, MO 64068

Please mail one form per camper, per event, one
check for multiple campers is acceptable.

*Walk Ups registrations are taken at all camps.
Registration forms will be available at camp.

PAGE 2 LHS SPORTS CAMPS/CLINICS

Due to camp preparation by
coaches and supplies purchased
REFUNDS will not be given. Use
walk-up registration format for
uncertain registrants.

Camp Information:

Please flip through our Sports Camp
Magazine to see all available camps/clinics
for Liberty High School in Liberty, Missouri.
Opportunities are available for all ages. We
look forward to seeing you all this Spring or
Summer.

As always thank you for supporting Blue Jay
Athletics and GO JAYS!

I've always believed if you
put in the work, the results
will come."--Michael Jordan

PRINT PAGE 3 FOR MAIL IN REGISTRATION


http://www.lhsbluejaycamps.com/index.cfm
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Send This

2523 LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL
%~ SPRING/SUMMER
. "SPORTS CAMPS

Address:

Be involved in:

Baseball - Boys® Basketball - Girls* Basketball - XC - Youth Speed/Agility
Football - Boys’ Soccer Girls® Soccer - Youth Soccer - Swimming - Diving
Home Phone: Alt. Phone: Dance - Softball - Wrestling - Girls’ Tennis Youth Tennis - Volleyball - Cheer

Grade & School for Fall

School

Parent Name:

Parent E-Mail:

BASKETBALL

Ly Jay: FOOTBALL
/ =7

Emergency Contacts with Phone Numbers (List 2):

1. 2.

CBERT)

Release and Insurance Information

Complete Both Lines

I hereby release Liberty Public Schools and the Camp Directors and
Coaches from any and all liability for injuries, illness, or loss of property
that the named registrant may incur or suffer while attending camp.

*Signature of Parent/Guardian: . LIBERTY BLUE 14y
e 7 SWIM +DIVE
S & & 4

*Name of Insurance Company and Policy Number

(Insurance Company Name) (Policy Number)

T-Shirt Size (Circle one): Youth: 5, M, L, XL Adult: s, M, L, XL

(5ome camps will not offer Youth sizes — for those camps, any Youth size
circled will receive an Adult Small}

REGISTRATION

Open Registration-No Limit Send Registration Forms and Payment to
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS OFFICE- SPORTS CAMPS

HEERLEADING

200 BLUE JAY DRIVE LIBERTY, MO 64068

PRINT THIS PAGE FOR MAIL IN REGISTRATIONS OR WALK- INREGISTRATIONS [ YNSRI R S o) L e S e A o
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Liberty Athletics

MSHSAA 9 Day Dead Period
Fall Sports

2020-2021 Fall Sports Parent Meeting
Sunday, August 9, 2020 1:00pm Fieldhouse

Fall Sports First Practice
Monday, August 10, 2020

Homecoming Football Game

\/\ Friday, October. 9, 2020

Homecoming Dance

Saturday, October 10, 2020

Spring Sports

Spring Sports First Practice
Monday, March 1, 2021

Spring Athletic Recognition Signing Day
May 2021-Date To Be Determined

Prom

Saturday, May 1, 2021

Graduation 2021 Seniors

Sunday, May 16, 2021-Tentative

i&

2020-2021

Sat. June 27 - Sun. July 5, 2020
Winter Sports

Basketball / Wrestling First Practice

Monday, November 2, 2020

Swim & Dive First Practice
Monday, November 9, 2020

Winter Athletic Signing Recognition Day

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

@LHSBIlueJays
@LHSSportsMktg
@JaysFootball
@LHSJaysCheer
@LHSSapphires
@libsoccer
(@REVEI(®

@jaysvb
@JaysSoftball
@LHSBasketball
@LHSLadyJaysBB
@LHSswimanddive
@LJaysWrestling
@LHSLadiesSoccer
@LHSCoachKoch
@LHSJaysGolf
@Itowntennis
@Jays_Baseball
@LibertyTF

Twitter

LHS Athletic Dept.
Sports Marketing
Football

Cheer

Dance

Boy's Soccer
Cross Country

Volleyball
Softball

Boy's Basketball
Girl's Basketball
Swim and Dive
Wrestling

Girl's Soccer
Girl's Tennis
Golf

Boy's Tennis
Baseball

Track and Field
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Liberty High School

Cheerleading

Try-outs

2020-2021

g % Parent/ Informational Meeting:
k\ . k Wednesday, March 25"

" 5:30PM

LHS Cafeteria

de @ EXtelleny

¥ Try-outs begin:
Monday, April 6%: 3:30PM
LHS Cokely Gym
*Tryouts run through May

% Requirements:
Must have a current physical on PRIVIT ,
Enrolled as a freshman-senior at LHS for 2020-2021 scho_q_l year.
Sign up to tryout online at:
http://www.lhsbluejaycamps.com/cheer.cfm

Head Coach Brenda Moats:
736-5460 ex. 2752
brenda.moats@Ips53.org
Follow @LHSJaysCheer on twitter for updates
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LHS SAPPHIRE AUDITIONS

March 26 - Tryout Informational Meeting
- 5:30-6:30 LHS Cafeteria

March 30 - 3:30-5:00 LHS Cokely Gym
March 31 - 3:30-5:00 LHS Cokely Gym
April 1 - 3:30-5:00 LHS Cokely Gym
April 2 - 3:30-5:00 LHS Cokely Gym
April3 - 4:00-7:00 LHS Cokely Gym

£ o T :;S I-q
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For further information go to Sapphire Website.

Contact Coach Maggie Willis at
maggie.willis@lps53.org.
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Liberty High School
9th-12th Grade Football Camp

For informatioh o] :
ontact Football Heac

$50 Includes T-Shirt & Shorts
June 1st-4th
6:30AM-10:30AM
July 20th-23rd
6:30AM - 10:30AM
LHS Game Field
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FOOTBALL CAMP
8th Grade ONLY

$50 Includes T-Shirt & Shorts
Junei1-4
6:00pm-8:30pm
July 20-23
6:00pm-3:30pm
LHS Game Field

KANNING
v.. &

For information on these camps contact 8th
Grade Football Head Coach Wiley Meade at
wiley.meade@lps53.org
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LIBERTY FOOTBALL
YOUTH CLINIC
GRADES KDG-7th
Open to Boys § Girls

AUGUST 23RD
1PM- 3 PM
LHS Game Field
$25 Includes T-Shirt

LIBER

FOOTEBALL
74

)

For information on these camps
contact Football Head Coach Chad Frigon
at chad.frigon@lps53.0org
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v LIBERTY BASKETBALL 2019-2020

DICE

Lady Jays Basketball
Camp

May 26-May 28

K-8 5:00-6:30 pm
9-12 7:00-9:00 pm
Register by May 15 to guarantee that you get a shirt!
Any questions?? Contact Head Coach Joe Price at joseph.price@I|ps53.org

. lh,.L ol
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Cost $40
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Boys Baskethall

Camps
MAY 26-28

YOUTH

Grades 3rd-8th

Cost: §$50

Grades 3rd-5th 8:30am - 10:00am
Grades 6th-8th 10:30am - 12:15pm
Location: LHS Fieldhouse

HIGH SCHOO1L

Grades 9th-12th

Cost: $§50

6:30am - 8:00am
Location: LHS Fieldhouse

FOR ADDITIONAL INFO CONTACT:
ROGER STIRTZ
ROGER.STIRTZ@LPS53.0RG
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VOLLEYBALL

LHS Youth Volleyball Camp
Grades 4th-7th

(Must be in these grades currently for 2019-2020 SY)

May 4th-6th
6:00pm-8:00pm
Pre-register Cost $45

At the Door S50

Location: LHS Fieldhouse

.q—'—*_\

(
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Liberty Juniors v‘{
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Who: Girls or Boys Ages 6-9
What: Introductory Volleyball
When: Saturday, May 2nd (2:00-3:15)
Saturday, May 9th (10:00-11:15)
Saturday, May 16th (10:00-11:15)
Saturday, May 23rd (10:00-11:15)
Saturday, May 30th (10:00-11:15)
Saturday, June 6th (10:00-11:15)
Where: Liberty High School Fieldhouse
Cost: $70 if pre-registered, $75 at the door
Checks- Payable to “LHS Volleyball”

Details: Volley-tots is a volleyball playground to expose your son/daughter to the sport of
volleyball. Kids ages 6-9 will receive instruction and have fun building a passion for the sport
using a larger, lighter ball and lower net. This youth program teaches motor learning and skill
development through the use of fun activities!
Register online by going to the LHS Volleyball webpage or by mailing in the form below.
For questions email April Fleming: april.fleming@|ps53.org

|.‘|B~E=|=x| TY

JAYS VOLLEYBALL

LHS Volleyball Camp
Grades 9th-12th

(Current 8th graders for 2019-2020 enroll here!)

June 1st-3rd
8:00am-11:00am
Pre-register Cost $50

At the Door $55

Location: LHS Fieldhouse

For information on these camps contact
Volleyball Head Coach April Fleming at
april.fleming@lps53.org
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Boys & Girls oth-12th

MAY 26-MAY 29

7PM TO 9PM

CLAYVIEW COUNTRY CLUB

7990 N. FARLEY AVE

KANSAS CITY MO 64158

COST OF CAMP $50 PER CAMPER

SPORTS CAMPS/CLINICS SPRING/SUMMER 2020

For information on swim and dive camps
contact Head Coach Chris Murphy
at christopher.murphy@Ips53.org
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GIRLS & BOYS SOCCER

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS & BOYS

JULY 6 - JULY 9
6PM - 8PM
DISCOVERY MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCCER FIELD
PRE-REGISTRATION $50 PER ATHLETE
ON SITE REGISTRATION $55

YOUTH CAMP CO-ED

JULY 13 - JULY 16
6PM - 8PM
DISCOVERY MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCCER FIELD
PRE-REGISTRATION $50 PER ATHLETE
ON SITE REGISTRATION $55

For additional information on these camps contact:
Boys Head Coach Thomas Rottjakob at Thomas.Rottjakob@lpss53.org
or

Girls Head Coach Tyler Nash at Tyler.Nash@lpss53.org
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BLUE JAY SOFTBALL
SUMMER CAMP

TUESDAY, JUNE 2 - THURSDAY, JUNE 4
9:00AM - 11:00AM
LHS SOFTBALL FIELD & LHS JV FIELD
GRADES: 6-12
S50 PRE-REGISTRATION/S55 AT THE FIELD
IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER, REPORT TO
AUXILIARY GYM

FOR ADDITIONAL INFO CONTACT:
SCOTTHOWARD
SCOTT.HOWARD@LPS53.0rg



LHS SPORTS CAMPS/CLINICS | SPRING/SUMMER 2020

JAYS
<~ CAMPS

N‘p) Register: Ihsbluejaycamps.com

RUNNING SUMMER

CAMP RUNNING
$50 $50
1st-8th Grade 8th-12th Grade

7PM-8PM 6:00 AM
JUNE 1-JUNE 5 Starts JUNE1

Mon/Wed/Fri Mon/Wed/Fri

@ Stockstale Park @ Discovery MS

Tue/Thur Tue/Thur

@ Liberty HS @ Liberty HS

Learn about running from
Liberty XC and Track

coaches through drills, Be a part of the

games, and competition. .
Finish the week with a 800m Jays XC Family as

track race at LHS on Thurs- we prepare for the
day and a 1 mile XC race at demands of the

Stocksdale on Friday. All 2020 XC season.
ability levels welcome!
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2020 Blue Jay Tennis

Summer Camps
K-8th Camp High School Camp
campers will be split into age groups 9th-12th
At Bennett Park At Bennett Park
$50.00 $50.00
May 26-28 June 1-3
9am-10:30pm 7am-8:30pm

For more information on this camp contact
Coach Pam Koch at pamela.koch@Ips53.org
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FOLLOW US ON
TWITTER!

@LHSBlueJays-LHS Athletic Dept.
@LHSSportsMktg-LHS Sports Marketing Class
@LHS8thAthletics-8th Grade Sports
@LJaysWrestling-Wrestling Program
@LHSLadiesSoccer- Girls Soccer Program
@JaysXC-Cross Country Program
@JaysSoftball-Softball Program
@libsoccer-Boys Soccer Program
@LHSJaysGolf-Girls & Boys Golf Program
@ltowntennis-Boys Tennis Program
@Jays_Baseball- Baseball Program
@LHSswimanddive-Boys & Girls Swim/Dive Program
@LibertyTF- Boys & Girls Track & Field
@LHSCoachKoch-Girls T'ennis
@JaysFootball-Football Program
@LHSJaysCheer-Cheer Program
@jaysvb-Volleyball Program
@LHSLadyJaysBB-Girls Basketball Program
@LHSBasketball-Boys Basketball Program
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